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List of LRUs Planned for Indigenization

Equipment/LRU

GPS - Antenna

Gyro Reference Unit [GRU]

INS/ GPS

Marker Antenna

Multi Function Display Unit [MFD]
RAM Antenna

RWR - Antenna

RWR- Power Divider

RWR- Switch Filter Assembly (RF Units)
TACAN - Antenna

V/UHF Antenna

VOR- ILS Antenna

VOR-ILS Antenna

AFDX Switch

AFDX End Point IP

24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IFF Antennae (AG) Transponder
UVDR System

Combined VOR- ILS

Combined Interrogator &Transponder CIT

MMDC

Pressure Switch- High

Pressure Switch- Low
Temperature Sensors

0.35 kVA HMDG - LH

0.35 kVA HMDG- RH

0.35 kVA HMDG - VRU

5 kVA HMDG- GCU

Air Data Probe [NADP]

Air Data Sensor - Left Side [LADP]

For any further information/queries,
you may please contact: 080-25087242
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Air Data Sensor - Right Side [RADP]
LEVCON Servo Actuator Assembly

Probe Total Temperature [TATP]

Control cable - Park Brake Control

Control cable - Under carriage Emergency
Emergency Undercarriage Selector Valve
Main Pump

Pressure Gauge

Pressure Switch

Pressure Switch - EMDP

Pressure Switch - P/B

Pressure Transducers

Progressive Pressure Control Valve

Slide & Swivel Joints

Engine Driven Pump

Antiskid Brake Manifold

Brake Feel Module Input Potentiometer
Free castor valve for NWS (Solenoid valve)
Main Wheel Tyre

Nose Wheel Steering Input Potentiometer
Nose Wheel Steering Manifold

Nose Wheel Steering Position Sensor (Feedback potentiometer)
Nose Wheel Tyres

Air/ NoFuel Float Valve

Differential Pressure Switch

Electric Re- fuelling Valve

Float Valve

Fuel Drain Valve

Fuel Filler Cap

Fuel flow straighter

Fuel flow Transmitter



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

List of LRUs Planned for Indigenization

Fuel Shut Off Cock

Fuel/No Air Valve

Low Pressure Fuel Shut Off Cock dia 25 mm
Motorized Fuel Transfer Valve

Pressure Reducing Valves

Surge Relief Valve - F1 & F2 tanks

Surge Relief Valve - F1A tanks

Surge Relief Valve-Wing tanks

Transfer Cum Refueling Valve

Cap,3" dia ,fuel, composite, lightning safe
Double Ended Fuel Booster Pump

DC Starting Pump

Fuel Emergency Pump

For any further information/queries,
you may please contact: 080-25087242



